78679

### 04-06-94P01:06 RCVD

## FORM A205 GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY

#### (With Durable Provision)

Vol.<u>94</u> Page 10192

山寨镇 圣内军纪

TO ALL PERSONS, be it known, that I. DOROFHY VIVIAN HARPER of 19805 5W 1804H AVE. 5897, MiamiFL 33187, the undersigned Grantor, do hereby make and grant a general power of attorney to CONAN TAN BREEN of 3925 AVSHIN St. KLAMAHH FALLS, OREGON 97603 and do thereupon constitute and appoint said individual as my attorney-in-fact.

Seturn:

My attorney-in-fact shall have full powers and authority to do and undertake all acts on my behalf that I could do personally, with full power of substitution and revocation, including but not limited by said authority the right to sell, deed, buy, trade, lease, mortgage, assign, rent or dispose of any of my present or future real or personal property; the right to execute, accept, undertake and perform any and all contracts in my name; the right to deposit, endorse, or withdraw funds to or from any of my bank accounts, depositories or safe deposit box; the right to borrow, lend, invest or reinvest funds on any terms; the right to initiate, defend, commence or settle legal actions on my behalf; the right to vote (in person or by proxy) any shares or beneficial interest in any entity, and the right to retain any accountant, attorney or other advisor deemed necessary to protect my interests generally or relative to any foregoing unlimited power.

My attorney-in-fact hereby accepts this appointment subject to its terms and agrees to act and perform in said fiduciary capacity consistent with my best interests as he in his best discretion deems advisable, and I affirm and ratify all acts so undertaken.

Special durable provisions:

This power of attorney shall not be affected by disability of the Grantor. This power of attorney may be revoked by the Grantor giving notice of revocation to the attorney-in-fact, provided that any party relying in good faith upon this power of attorney shall be protected unless and until said party has either a) actual or constructive notice of revocation, or b) upon recording of said revocation in the public records where the Grantor

resides. 19 Signed under seal this day of Signed in the presence of: Deal Grantor Witness Attomey-in-Fact Witness Note: Delete powers that do not apply On Orman 4/1992 before me, appeared DOR OTHY VIEW HARPER personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that be/sherthey executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal Garget Affing O TALK TOTARY MUELIC STATE OF HALLA ? NY CONSISSION EXP. JON 13, 975 SOCIDED THRU GENERAL INC. SP. C Produced ID Signature, 077242 1011 (Scal) © E-Z Legal Forms. Before yos use this form, read it, fill in all blanks and make to your numicular instruction. Consult a lawyer if you doubt the form's fitness for E-Z Levil STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: f <u>Conan Breen</u> the <u>6th</u> A.D., 1994 at <u>1:06</u> oclock <u>P.M.</u>, and duly recorded in Vol. Filed for record at request of . 194 April of 10192 on Page Power of Attorney of County Clerk Evelyn Biehn Qaulaste Muldenald By \$5.00 FEE 1.00 cc

the grantee, does her	eby grant, bargain, sell and convey un perry, with the tenements, hereduants by of <u>KLENDTH</u> and State	o the noid grantee and grantee's hairs, successors and assigns, his dud apparentances thereanto belonging or appendicing, e of Oregon, described as follows, to wit:
		SUIS PARK, according to the official of the County Clerk of Klassth County.
laws and regulation check with the app LIMPTHON AND And said grant is lawfully seized i record and th grantor will warra and demands of al The true and EXEXATE CONSTRUCTION MARKED STATES IN CONSTRUCTION OF THE MARK STATES IN CONSTRUCTION OF THE MARK STATES IN MARK STATES IN M	nt will not allow use of the property da is. Before signing or accepting this inso ropriate city or county planning depo- SUHTE the Minit who the said granted or hereby covenants to and with said granted one apparent upon the land, nt and forever defend the said premises il persons whomsoever, except those of actual consideration paid for this by the said prevention of the said premises actual consideration paid for this by this deed and where the context so re- mplied to make the provisions hereof thereof, the granter has executed this is ntor, it has caused its name to be sign	TLE COMPANY scribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use drument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should intment to verify approved uses." AND TO DETERMINE ANY ST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.30. "The dud grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor remises, free from all encanbrances and assigns, that grantor remises, free from all encanbrances and assigns to be of if any, as the date of this deed and that sand every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims claiming under the above described encymbrates is indevery part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims claiming under the above described encymbrates of the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to proportions and to individuals. astrument this day of April D 94 day of April D 94 day of April D 94 day and seal effixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by Mand M. Burglan
SLATE OF OREGO County of All Providence Personally app ROWALD G. DI SHARON K. DI	N. (1) ss 1 (2 19 94 reared the above named NCLER MGLER	KONALS C. DIRELER X LANOU K. DIRELER SERROU K. DIRELER
to be <u>Hear</u> Before me: <u>Molar</u> My co	Public for Oregon numission expires: 11/1/2/95 OVERCIAL SEAL HERETIL RESUL OTARY PUBLIC - OPERANA OMERSSION NOL 010431 OMERSSION NOL 010431 OMERSSION NOL 01043	DITE OF GREGON, County of
JOHN F. DEN 2507 GETTLE KLAMATE FAL 30HN F. DEN 2507 GETTLE KLAMATH FAL 2507 GETTLA 4507 GETTLA KLAMATH FAL	INCLER and SHRRAM R. MINUERS I.S. OR 97603 CRAFTOR MANE AND	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

## 28 MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

\$30,00

2507 CETTLE KLAMATH RALES OR 97503

								s gra					
								CIPPE					
								8.91,					

iens, ning,

έĐ,

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

# Lot 8 in Block 2 of Tract 1257, GUAL RIDS: SUBDIVISION, according to the official plat thereof on the in the office of the County Clerk of Niceath County Oregon.

MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY
"Thus instrument will not allow use of the prop	orty described in this insurants in violation of applicable land in his insurances, the person acquiring fee title to the property sho
check with the appropriate city or county planning	department to verify approved were and the performent and
To Have and to Hold the same unto the sold p	R FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.920." granee and grandeds heirs, successors and assigns forenes.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran	aid grasses and granics's heirs, successors and assigns, that gran ted premises, free from all encombrankshopt times of
	and, if any, as the date of this deed
and demands of all persons whomspever, except the	emises and every part and parcel thereof against the langul clait ose claiming under the above described encomplying (100
A MARKAN MAANALEMERA CIRALEX SHOW AND AN AND AND	KARTIN VEIKLEXEKER ER ER KARTIN K Kartin kartin
- See ORS 93.030 J	nene veneti në trazor i ji në djer kao i na djerare
Changes shall be implied to make the provisions he	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatic treat apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	his instrument this $15$ day of $HF$ (). $B^{9}$ signed and seal officers by is officer, due as there is
order of its board of directors.	Jun M. Umuhailen
STATE OF ORECON. Compy of <u>KOmatl</u> , 55 <u>April 19</u>	Cleelie M Umuchatter
TIN Malin (BRASTE MIL above haned	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>WOW</u> voluntary act and deed	
Before me Cossesse Whitlake	STATE OF OREGON. County of
Notury Fublic for Oregon My commission expires: 1(1)0.7	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me to
OFFICIAL STAL	president, and by
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON CONSISSION NO. 525491 NY COORDENDA SUPERA NOV 07.1997	convertion, on behalf of the corporate
	Notary Public for Origon My commission expires:
TIN M. AMUCHASTEGUT and CECELIA M. AP	2001년 · 2014년 2
259 South shore Land	
RANDE K. SHORT END DEDINGA. SHORT	I certify that the within instrument an necessary for record on the fifth
Langth Falls OK 9110	day of April . 19 54 et 2:19 octors P.M. and second
CANTES NAM AD ADDR	in book <u>N94</u> on page <u>10194</u> or
1944 El Dorado Blud	Fildreel number 78681 meansure Record of Deeds of said codars Witness my hand and seel of Comm
Kig moth Tage 15 Oc 91 (60)	cffixed
*** CANDER *** SHORT Jund BEBRA *** SHORT	Evelya Niehn, County Cler
1945 El Dorocio Plud L'amathe Fours Ole 97401	BOQULINE Multine office
NAME ADDRESS (27	Fre \$10,00